
UNB Tirage au sort - Lottrekking  2022 1 / 5

1 10:15 2 x M U17 - U19 250 M
1 GRS NIENHUIJS Kasper (0722012), NOUWYNCK Arthur (0722023) U17
2 GRS COUSAERT Clement (0622016), CANTINEAU Misha (0722014) U17
3 RCND MAQUET Florian (0822506), LALOUX Aymeric (0622501) U17
4 GRS VERBEKE Michiel (0722013), PERSYN Nand (0722015 U17
5 GRS MESDOM Pieter (0622025), JORDAES Josse (0622026) U17

6 CRB DELAHAYE Max(0722504), GEMBERG-WIESKE Damian (0622509) U19
7 RCND RICARD Martin (0622505), JASHA Grégoire (0522502) U19

2 10:23 2 - M 250 M

Pas d'incription - Geen inschrijving

3 10:31 1 x W Déb. (Beg.)    250 M
1 RCND SCLAVONT Ysolde (0222501)
2 GRS VANHOUCKE Ruth (0522013)
3 RSNB MARTENS Alice (0422508)
4 RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Hélène (0622511)

4 10:46 1 x M  U 13 (polyester)  250 M
1 GRS HERMIE Jacob (1022008)
2 GRS van der WIELE Egon (1122003)
3 RSNB CHARLIER Arthur (1022503)
4 GRS GIELENS Itai (1022024)
5 GRS WELVAERT Julius (1122006)
6 GRS HAMELINCK Leander (1022007)

5 10:54 2 x M Déb. (Beg.)  250 M
1 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (0622508), VAN DEN BREMPT Zao (0622506)
2 RCND DAMOISIAUX Firmin (7122503),THIRY François (7722503)

6 11:02 4 x M U13 - U15 250 M

1 GRS ARAB Manoucherh (0822003), FONCKE Damiaan (0822010), 
EYCKERMAN Twan (0822006), VAN DE GUCHT Robbe (0922005) U15

FR KRSG ENGELBRECHT Cis (0822039), RUYSSEN Maurits (0822038), VAN 
CAMPE Raoul (0822035), DELORGE Lowie (0822033) U15
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7 11:10 1 X W 250 M
1 UNB JORIS Eloïse (0322502)
2 UNB MAES Chloé (0522501)
3 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (7222003)
4 KRSG DE SCHUYVER Chelsey (0322016)
5 UNB LELOUP Marine (0322501)
6 RCND SCLAVONT Ysolde (0222501)
7 KRSG PENNEWAERT Yanna (0222006)
8 KRSG CAUWELIER Auke (0222020)
9 PM Givet NICOLAS Aurélie (1989)
10 RCND TALLIER Tiphaine (8522505)

8 11:18 2 X M 250 M
1 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (912502), VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin(0122503)
2 RCND RICARD Martin (0622505), ROSIER Guillaume (0222503)
3 UNB HERBEN Guillaume (9722508); CARRETIN Alessandro (9322507)

9 11:26 1 x  W U13 (polyester)   250 M
1 GRS NIENHUIJS Sterre (1122002)

10 11:34 1 x para rowing (open) 250 M

Pas d'incription - Geen inschrijving

11 13:15 2 x  (Mixte ) 250 M
1 RCND SCLAVONT Ysolde (0222501), ROSIER Guillaume (0222503)
2 UNB JORIS Eloïse (0322502), CARRETTIN Alessandro (9322501)
3 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9322506), DUREZ Julie (9422507)
4 RSNB DEMEY Michel (6722503), HORTA Véronique (6122504)

12 13:23 1 x W U17 250 M
1 RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Hélène (0622511)
2 UNB LEGERE Louane (0822508)
3 GRS VERCAUTEREN Helena (0622024)
4 UNB FOCH Anna-Clémentine (0822502)

13 13:31 4 x M U17 - U19 250 M

1 GRS JORDAENS Josse (0622026), PERSYN Nand (0722015), VERBEKE 
Michiel (0722013), NIENHUIS Kasper (0722012) U17

2 GRS
COUSAERTE Clement (0622016), CANTINEAU Misha (0722014), 
MESDOM Pieter  (0622025), NOUXYNCK Arthur (0722023) U17

14 13:39 2 x W 250 M
1 UNB MAES Chloé (0522501), CHAVE Emmanuelle (6722504)
2 UNB JORIS Eloïse (0322502), LELOUP Marine (0322508)
3 PM Givet CAILLE Jutstine (2001); NICOLAS Aurélie (1989)

4 KRSG PENNEWAERT Yanna (0222006), DE SCHUYVER Chelsey (0322016)

5 RCND TALLIER Tiphaine (8522505), SCLAVONT Ysolde (0222501)

6 KRSG CLAESSENS Amaryllis (0422018),ALLEWEIRELDT Noor (0422015)

7 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (7222003), CAUWELIER Auke (0222020)
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15 13:47 1 x M 250 M
1 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9322506)
2 UNB HERBEN Guillaume (9722508)
3 RCND FINFE Christophe (7522505)
4 RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin (0122503)
5 RCNT MAERTENS François (9522505)
6 UNB CARRETTIN Alessandro (9322507)

16 13:55 2 x W U13 - U15 250 M
1 GRS ROSEEUW Nina (0822013), ROBBERECHT Annabel (0822008) U15
2 UNB FOCH Anna-Clémentine (0822502), LEGERE Louane (0822508) U15
3 RCND DAMOISIAUX Sarah (0922501), RICARD Hélène (0822504) U15
4 GRS VAN DE BRANDEN Lien (0822009), PERSYN Sien (0922006) U15

17 14:03 1 x M Déb. (Beg.)   250 M
1 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (0622508)
2 RCND LALOUX Aymeric (0622501)
3 RCND THIRY François (7722503)
4 UNB VAN DEN BREMPT Zao (0622506)
5 RCND MAQUET Florian (0822506)

18 14:11 1 x  W U19 250 M
1 KRSG CLAESSENS Amaryllis (0422018) 
2 UNB MAES Chloé (0522501)
3 RSNB FLAMAND Fantine (0422504)
4 KRSG ALLEWEIRELDT Noor (0422015)

19 14:26 1 x  W U15  (polyester) 250 M
1 GRS ROBBERECHT Annabel (0822008)
2 UNB FOCH Anna-Clémentine (0822502)
3 UNB LEGERE Louane (0822508)
4 GRS ROSEEUW Nina (0822013)
5 RCND RICARD Hélène (0822504)
6 GRS VAN DE BRANDEN Lien (0822009)
7 RCND DAMOISIAUX Sarah (0922501
8 RSNB CHARLIER Margaux (0822509)
9 KRSG MOLLE Luna (0922027)
10 GRS PERSYN Sien (0922006)

20 14:34 2 x  W U17 - U19 250 M
1 GRS VANHOUCKE Ruth (0522013), VERCAUTEREN Helena (0622024) U19
2 RSNB FLAMAND Fantine (0422504), MARTENS Alice (0422508) U19

21 14:42 2 - M U17 - U19 250 M

Pas d'incription - Geen inschrijving
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22 14:50 1 x  M U17 250 M
1 GRS PERSYN Nand (0722015)
2 RCND RICARD Martin (0622505), 
3 GRS NOUWYNCK Arthur (0722023)
4 GRS JORDAENS Josse (0622026)
5 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (0622508)
6 RCND LALOUX Aymeric (0622501)
7 GRS COUSAERT Clement (0622016)
8 GRS CANTINEAU Misha (0722014)
9 CRB DELAHAYE Max (0722504)
10 RCND MAQUET Florian (0822506), 
11 GRS MESDOM Pieter (0622025)
12 CRB LIAMUCA MUYULEMA Marc Camillo (xxxxxxx)
13 GRS VERBEKE Michiel (0722013)
14 GRS NIENHUIJS Kasper (0722012)
15 UNB VAN DEN BREMPT Zao (0622506)

23 15:05 2 x  M U13 - U15 250 M
1 GRS ARAB Manoucherh (0822003), GIELENS Ode (0822040) U15
2 GRS VERBEKE Leon (0922007), EYCKERMAN Twan (082206) U15
3 GRS VAN DE GUCHT Robbe (0922005), FONCKEFCDamiaan (0822010) U15
4 KRSG ENGELBRECHT Cis (0822039), RUYSSEN Maurits (0822038) U15

5 GRS GIELENS Itai (1022024), van der WIELE Egon (1122003) U13
6 GRS HERMIE Jacob (1022008), HAMELINCK Leander (1022007) U13

FR KRSG VAN CAMPE Raoul (0822035), DELORGE Lowie (0822033) U15

24 15:20 4 x  W U17 - U19 250 M

Pas d'incription - Geen inschrijving

25 15:28 1 x M U19 250 M
1 RCND JASHA Grégoire (0522502)
2 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (0622508)
3 CRB GEMBERG-WIESKE Damian 0622509)

26 15:36 1 x M M 250 M
1 RSNB MONTANY Marc (9322514)
2 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9322506)
3 RCND FINFE Christophe (7522505)
4 RCNT MAERTENS François (9522505)
5 RSNB WHEELER Andrew  (5422506)
6 RCND THIRY François (7722503)
7 RSNB DEMEY Michel (6722503
8 UNB CARRETTIN Alessandro (9322507)

27 15:51 4 x W U13 - U15 250 M

1 GRS ROSEEUW Nina (0822013),ROBBERECHT Annabel (0822008), VAN 
DEN BRANDEN Lien (0822009), PERSYN Sien (0922006) U15



UNB Tirage au sort - Lottrekking  2022 5 / 5

28 15:59 2 x W Déb. (Beg.)  250 M

Pas d'incription - Geen inschrijving

29 16:07 1 x  M U15 (polyester)  250 M
1 GRS ARAB Manoucherh( 0822003)
2 GRS VAN DE GUCHT Robbe (0922005)
3 GRS EYCKERMAN Twan (082206)
4 KRSG RUYSSEN Maurits (0822038)
5 RCND MAQUET Florian (0822506), 
6 GRS FONCKE Damiaan(0822010)
7 GRS VERBEKE Leon (0922007)
8 GRS GIELENS Ode (0822040)
9 KRSG DELORGE Lowie (0822033)

FR KRSG ENGELBRECHT Cis (0822039)
FR KRSG VAN CAMPE Raoul (0822035)

30 16:15 4 X OPEN 250 M

1 UNB ???,, ZAMAN Ilya (0622508), CARRETTIN Alessandro (9322507), 
HERBEN Guillaume 9722508)

2 RCND ROSIER Guillaume (0222503), JASHA Grégoire (0522502), RICARD 
Martin (0622505),SCLAVONT Ysolde (0222501)

3 GRS
VANHOUCKE Ruth (0522013), VERCAUTEREN Helena (0622024), 
CANTINEAU Misha (0722014), MESDOM Pieter (0622025)

4 KRSG CLAESSENS Amaryllis (0422018),ALLEWEIRELDT Noor (0422015), 
PENNEWAERT Yanna (0222006), DE SCHUYVER Chelsey (0322016)

5 RSNB

  ( )   q  
(5722512), VAN PUYVELDE Carine (6822505), SIMENON Geneviève 
(6022510)

6 UNB JORIS Eloïse (0322502), LELOUP Marine (0322501), MAES Chloé 
(0522501), CHAVE Emmanuelle (6722504)

7 RCNT
MOULIN Rémy (9122502), MAERTENS François (9522505), VAN 
NIEUWENHUYSE Hélène (0622511), VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin 
(0122503)

Réunion du jury - Jury vergadering

09:00: Club house UNB
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